Altair Twin Activate’

Compatibility Tables

The following software versions are tested and verified to be compatible.

Table 1: Compatible Versions of Altair Activate with Altair Flux

Twin Activate

2024.1

2024

2023.1

2023

2022.3

2022.2

2022.1

2022

2021.2

20211

2021

Table 2: Compatible Versions of Altair Activate with Altair MotionSolve and Altair MotionView

Twin Activate

2024.1

2024

2023.1

2023

Flux

2024.1, 2024, 2023.1, 2023, 2022.3, 2022.2,
2022.1, 2022

2024, 2023.1, 2023, 2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.1,
2022

2023.1, 2023, 2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.1, 2022,
2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2023, 2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.1, 2022, 2021.2,
2021.1, 2021

2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.1, 2022, 2021.2, 2021.1,
2021

2022.2, 2022.1, 2022, 2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2022.1, 2022, 2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2022, 2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2021.2, 2021.1, 2021, 2020.1, 2020

2021.1, 2021, 2020.1, 2020

2021, 2020.1, 2020

MotionSolve MotionView

2024.1, 2024, 2023.1, 2024.1, 2024, 2023.1,
2023, 2022.3, 2022.2, 2023, 2022.3, 2022.2,

2022.1, 2022 2022.1, 2022

2024, 2023.1, 2023, | 2024, 2023.1, 2023,
2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.1,
2022.1, 2022 2022

2023.1, 2023, 2022.3, 2023.1, 2023, 2022.3,
2022.2,2022.1, 2022, 2022.2,2022.1, 2022,
2021.2,2021.1, 2021  2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2023, 2022.3, 2022.2, 2023, 2022.3, 2022.2,
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Windows 10/11
(x86_64 bit)
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Windows 10/11
(x86_64 bit)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Linux RHEL/CentOS 8.4 and SLES
15 SP3 (64-bit)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Linux RHEL/CentOS 8.4 and
SLES 15 SP3 (64-bit)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Altair Twin Activate’

Twin Activate

2022.3

2022.2

20221

2022

2021.2

20211

2021

MotionSolve

2022.1, 2022, 2021.2,
2021.1, 2021

2022.3, 2022.2,
2022.1, 2022, 2021.2,
2021.1, 2021

2022.2,2022.1, 2022,
2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2022.1, 2022, 2021.2,
2021.1, 2021

2022, 2021.2, 2021.1,
2021

2021.2,2021.1, 2021,
2020.1, 2020

2021.1, 2021, 2020.1,
2020

2021, 2020.1, 2020

MotionView

2022.1, 2022, 2021.2,
2021.1, 2021

2022.3, 2022.2, 2022.1,
2022, 2021.2,2021.1,
2021

2022.2, 2022.1, 2022,
2021.2, 2021.1, 2021

2022.1, 2022, 2021.2,
2021.1, 2021

2022, 2021.2, 2021.1,
2021

2021.2, 2021.1, 2021,
2020.1, 2020

2021.1, 2021, 2020.1,
2020

2021, 2020.1, 2020
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Windows 10/11
(x86_64 bit)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Linux RHEL/CentOS 8.4 and
SLES 15 SP3 (64-bit)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



